

# 570544 - UDIS Classic Hamburger Bun Individually Wrapped, 3.20...

With Udi's Gluten Free buns, you'll never have to skip the bun again! Our soft, golden buns are perfect for all of your favorite foods - from burgers to sandwiches. Whether you are grilling in the backyard or making snacks for the kids, our tasty buns are the ideal addition to your gourmet burgers



## MARKETING

Individually wrapped for convenience. Just thaw and serve.

## Nutrition Facts

24 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 Bun(90g)

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **240**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** %

Saturated Fat %

Trans Fat

**Cholesterol** %

**Sodium** %

**Total Carbohydrates** %

Dietary Fiber %

Total Sugars

Includes Added Sugars %

**Protein**

Vitamin D %

Calcium %

Iron %

Potassium %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
9899780644	570544	10698997806445	24 x 3.20 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Udi's	Conagra Brands, Inc	Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.5 LBR	4.8 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.82 INH	9.445 INH	9.765 INH	0.951 FTQ	10x10	270 Days	0 FAH / 20 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Follow storage and usage instructions as printed on consumer packaging.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Follow serving suggestions as printed on the packaging.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Please follow preparation instructions as printed on the consumer packaging.

## INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, TAPIOCA STARCH, BROWN RICE FLOUR (RICE FLOUR, RICE BRAN WITH GERM), CANOLA OIL, RESISTANT CORN STARCH, EGG WHITES, INVERT CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA MALTODEXTRIN, POTATO FLOUR, CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA SYRUP, YEAST, SUGARCANE FIBER, SALT, GUM (XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM ALGINATE, GUAR GUM), CULTURED CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CITRIC ACID (MOLD INHIBITOR), XANTHAN GUM, ENZYMES.

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - 30
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - 30
- Wheat - 30
- Sesame - 30
- Cereals - 30
- Mustard - 30
- Molluscs - 30
- Peanuts - 30
- Tree - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30
- Crustaceans - 30
- Celery - 30
- Lupine - 30

## MORE INFORMATION

# 570544 - UDIS Classic Hamburger Bun Individually Wrapped, 3.20...

With Udi's Gluten Free buns, you'll never have to skip the bun again! Our soft, golden buns are perfect for all of your favorite foods - from burgers to sandwiches. Whether you are grilling in the backyard or making snacks for the kids, our tasty buns are the ideal addition to your gourmet burgers

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	240
Protein	
Total Carbohydrates	
Sugars	
Dietary Fiber	
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	
Trans Fat	
Saturated Fat	
Added Sugars	
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	
Calcium	
Iron	
Potassium	
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



## MORE IMAGES

